
ASIC Miner Test Report
Brand iPollo Model V1 Product Code MTA-36544

Sample Device Sponsor Test Date 2023/8/18

24h Test Data

Test Data Official Data

Avg Hashrate

Avg Power Consump�on 

Avg Noise

3.61 Gh/s

3216 W 

92 db

3.6 Gh/s

3200 W 

-

Full Power Working Temperature Test

Shell Temperature  

Vent Temperature

40.5  °C  

55.5  °C 

Fundamental Informa�on

Size

Gross Weight 

Net Weight

315mm * 192mm * 285mm / 12.4 in *  7.6 in *  11.2 in 

13.0 kg / 28.7 lbs

Test Environment

Temperature

Humidity 

Area Size

34.1°C 

54% 

15.7 square meters 

Supplymentary Explaina�on  

Note

iPollo Official

14.85 kg / 32.7 lbs 


